Form 4 20

95/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04732070

Name of Company

Mitchells Domestic Appliances Limited l

1/ We

Adam Jordan, 3 The Courtyard, Harns Business Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

Nickolas Garth Rimes, 3 The Courtyard, Harnis Busiess Park, Hanbury Road, Stoke Prior,
Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

the liquidator(s}) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 26 February 2015

Signed /L Date 26 February 2015

| J
Rimes & C v
3 The Cou:tyard For Official Use
Harns Business Park Insclvency Sechon Post Room
Hanbury Road
Stoke Prior

Bromsgrove, B60 4DJ

Ref MITC1204/AJ/INR/KC
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technelogy Limited Glasgow
‘A42IGLGY*
At

05/03/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE

#279




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Mitchells Domestic Appliances Limited

on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Reiaa Bablat  #blLd

Signed - 0. MLl

Dated 26 o2 |5




Mitchells Domestic Appliances Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 26 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Motor Vehicles 1,881 00 800 00
Cash at Bank 62 00 62 00
Estimated total assets availlabie for preferential creditors 862 00
Signature B. M J._LJ Date__ 26-©2. (S~




Mitchells Domestic Appliances Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 862 00
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
Employees' Claims - Holiday Pay 242 00
242 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 620 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
620 00
Estmated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 620 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 620 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 620 00
Unsecured non-prefergntial claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 1,453 00
Employees' Claims - Notice & Redundancy 14,093 00
Director's Loan Account 4,500 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 6,000 00
28,046 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (27,426 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (27,426 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {27,526 00)

Signature B 0. M.LW Date 26292 iy




€1 21 510z Aenugad 52

0l ¥10Z 19A 10S sdI

| jo | abeg

_S1 -T2 31 78 aimeudbis

Buiejoy setyu3 §i

9£'882'8Z

00 000} 4vZ 0141 ‘anysdoiys ‘Hodm3N 19818 SAUBW IS SL disiauped saiaeq ueytnep LOAD
000 dne6 /29y 'shysdwey qooH ‘Aepn ASJHEY 'Yied Ssauisng poopa AS|Ued '9SnoH EIp3Wy ssauisng eipapy wbna 00AD
v0 6L P46 EAD ‘Auaac) ‘01LES X08 Od PaJILWIT ISIBAA JUDI | UISASS 0082
L6 LS2 NAL SNH ‘IINH ‘€85 X09 Od lamodu O0OND
00 00S'¥ LvG €41 ‘aliysdoiyg ‘pioys |, ‘aue Aopsuuel ¢ ‘abeno) soysasiop Haydyw uelg LOWD
6¢ 98 490 LLYM YoopheH aosai)d Aemien) ied Aemisap pajiI S|EUaY UBYIIBN 00WD

Z3E ¥ISS

000 ‘Xass3 ‘uop|iseg ‘peoyd UILel Jaydoisuys ‘asnoH Xiuoayd ‘sadialag JUBYDISN J18uplieD 19upJeD yueg spAol 00719
000 ZZ\ 863N ‘auf | uodn apseomaN ‘ucjuaqbuo ‘maIA yed uojuag ‘'20Ze d9 WY ‘NHDI wrejd pajelbajul - swosnD g anusaay WH €0HO
00 0009 DNE LMN UopuoT ‘peoy UoiSNT Q87 'Jamo ] uoisng ‘100|4 pig 'saiiinoag 3 Aousajosu| 10 - swojsng g onusAady WH ZOHD
000 ISt ZLNg ‘Buiyuopy ‘peoy uoibunleg ‘esnoy abplug uoiBuuing ‘®o0 usWs05u3 JAVd - SWoISnD ¥ anusady WH LOHD
00 000'2 avl /1 ‘loodianr] ‘1eadig sewer ‘esnop uelfay ‘Jool4 Yig ‘Iun Aousajosu| 1WA - sWojsn) g anuaAsy WH 00HD
08 G€ NNG YN "Jsisesuoq ‘Aepp 950y a)iyp ‘Wno sbuipis 9 paywr] () bupkoay D04 0042
06 L¥eC [enuala)sld - swieln) sasioldwy LO3D
Z2€ £60'7L pain2asup - swie|d saafodw3 00430
000 181 86HQ ‘weying 'moy a3UapIAcId SUOIIBOIUNLULLIOISIS ] ysiug 009D
3 ssalppy awepN Aay

si10})ipaJ) Auedwon - g
panwiT sasuelddy sisawoq s|1aYd3IN
00 '® sawy




95 60 107 Aeniqad vz 0L0Z J9A T0S Sdl L jo | abed

Jl-20 -9 T E,.Y. 7R @ ainjeubis

00l Bujjjejo seujuy |
oot 0 001 0 1vs €41 ‘auiysdoiyg ‘pioya) ‘aue Aspasuuey ¢ ‘abepos soysasioy eyouy ueg  DOWH
jelol JEIT ) pi0 J9:d ssalppy auleN Aoy

s1spjoyaseys - 9
paywi sasuerddy ansawoq s|I2YsUN




